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PROPELLER
MAINTENANCE RECORDS

Aircraft Registration No.

Propeller Manufacturer

M7%31 N

Hub Model

Log No. /

Blade Design No.

Hub Serial No.

Blade Serial No’s.
1

2
3.
4

Pitch Range:
High

Low

Feather

Reverse

Governor Manufacturer

Model No.

Serial No.

Date installed on aircraft

Time Between Overhauls (TBO) Hours

If used on multi-engine aircraft:

O Right
O Front

O Left
O Rear

(All applicable information must be filled in)
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